August 28 - October 1, 2023

The Book of Hebrews The Book of James The Book of 2 Peter

"The Son is the radiance of God's glory and
the exact representation of his being, "But someone will say, ‘You have faith; |
sustaining all things by his powerful word. — have deeds. Show me your faith without
After he had provided purification for sins, —deeds, and | will show you my faith by my
he sat down at the right hand of the deeds." [B:18]
Majesty in heaven.” [1:3]

"His divine power has given us
everything we need for a godly life
through our knowledge of him who
called us by his own glory and
goodness.." [1.5]

Mon, Aug 28 Chapter 1
Tue, Aug 29 Chapter 2
Wed, Aug 30 Chapter 3
Thu, Aug 31 Chapter 4
Fri, Sep 1 Chapter 5

Sat, Sep 2 Chapter 6
Sun, Sep 3 Chapter 7

Mon, Sep 4 Chapter 8
Tue, Sep 5 Chapter 9
Wed, Sep 6 Chapter 10:1-18
Thu, Sep 7 Chapter 10:19-39
Fri, Sep 8 Chapter 11
Sat, Sep 9 Chapter 12
Sun, Sep 10 Chapter 13

Mon, Sep 11 Chapter 1
Tue, Sep 12 Chapter 2
Wed, Sep 13 Chapter 3
Thu, Sep 14 Chapter 4
Fri, Sep 15 Chapter 5

Thu, Sep 21 Chapter 1
Fri, Sep 22 Chapter 2
Sat, Sep 23 Chapter 3

The Book of 1 John

"I write these things to you who
believe in the name of the Son of God
50 that you may know that you have
eternal life." (5:153]

The Book of 1 Peter

"These have come so that the proven
genuineness of your faith . .. may result
in praise, glory and honor when Jesus

Sun, Sep 24 Chapter 1
Christ is revealed." [1:7]

Mon, Sep 25 Chapter 2
Tue, Sep 26 Chapter 3
Wed, Sep 27 Chapter 4
Thu, Sep 28 Chapter 5

Sat, Sep 16 Chapter 1
Sun, Sep 17 Chapter 2
Mon, Sep 18 Chapter 3
Tue, Sep 19 Chapter 4
Wed, Sep 20 Chapter 5

The Book of 2 John

"And this is love: that we walk in
obedience to his commands. As you
have heard from the beginning, his
command is that you walk in love.”
[verse 6]

Fri, Sep 29 verses 1-13

The Book of 3 John

"Dear friend, you are faithful in what you

are doing for the brothers and sisters,

even though they are strangers to you."
[verse 5]

Sat, Sep 30 verses 1-14
The Book of Jude

Dear friends, although | was very eager to
write to you about the salvation we share,
! felt compelled to write and urge you to
contend for the faith that was once for all
entrusted to God's holy peaple.” [verse 3]

Sun, Oct 1 verses 1-25



